
UDUP! GOCH!N SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

Udupi, Karnataka - 576 108, lndia.
Tel- 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

CANCELLATION OF TENDER ENQUIRY

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/ PROJ I 2025-26 I 1810 Date:09.02.2026

Sir,

CORRIGENDUM. 1 dAtEd 09.07.2026. TENDER FOR SUPPLY OF PIPES FOR UCSL UYl75
TO UY178

Tender enquiry number UCSL/MAT /PROJ/2025-26/1810 Dated 28.01 .2026,stands canceued

with immediate effect due to administrative reasons.

Att bidders are requested to take note of the above canceltation.

For Ud Cochin Shipy Limited,

Assistant Generat Manager (Materiats)

-+*ft 
g*= 6 6.

o'** ;HH,^3r',.F^t1:Ll"l, lr. .

#ffi;ffiffiF-

CORRIGENDUM - 'l dated 09.02.2026


